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Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Temps

1 79 H CHAUVET PIERRE GACHET MATHIEU 22:04.011

2 78 H CHAUVET JEREMY GACHET BASTIEN 22:19.157

3 61 H PRUVOST SYLVENE COUCHAUD SYLVAIN 23:03.573

4 65 H DUPERTHUY JASON ROUX STEPHEN 23:53.360

5 64 H GACHET NICOLAS BUAT RICHARD 24:03.885

6 77 H SERAMOUR REMY MARTIN DAVID 24:13.553

7 59 H GROSSET BOURBANGE HERVE MILICI AURELIEN 24:29.846

8 72 H ROUX GATIEN DEPARDE DAVID 24:46.846

9 62 H CHEDANNE MICHAEL JEAN MARC 24:47.433

10 75 H KOMYK NICOLAS CUEVAS MICHAEL 24:48.098

11 74 H PORRET THIERRY CHERVET YANNICK 24:53.097

12 52 H FUENTES SERGE DELMAS EMMANUEL 25:38.331

13 53 H GADDI LOUIS BELLESSORT PHILIPPE 26:08.325

14 69 H FONTAINE BENOIT BRETEU PIERRE 26:33.718

15 67 M GAILLARD SEVERINE PLANTIE PHILIPPE 26:42.820

16 70 H DABE JEAN MICHEL TAVERNIER ANTOINE 26:52.821

17 57 H BERGUERAND MANUEL OUDART BERTRAND 27:03.351

18 76 M MARGERITTE ANAIS BLONDEL ANTOINE 27:09.104

19 68 H VUARCHEX FRANCK PAGET SEBASTIEN 27:59.774

20 66 H VOINOT SEBASTIEN TERRAY ANTOINE 28:06.069

21 58 D DURANCEAU SABRINA HAYE NOEMIE 28:09.626

22 55 M BERRAHO KATHIA SCLAVO STEPHANE 28:25.446

23 56 H VERNIER GUY VERNIER TANGUY 28:27.470

24 71 H WORETH DOMINIQUE VERMAST DIDIER 28:29.581

25 51 M ROZENTEL SARAH DEVALON AYMERIC 28:54.984

26 60 D BEGHEIN MARINE SOCQUET MARINA 29:09.454

27 73 M BERNARD STEPHANE VERMAST STELLA 29:44.339

28 50 D BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE EMONET CHANTAL 29:48.536

29 54 H PAULIN ERIC CRESSONT ALAIN 33:19.830

30 63 D BARRAT NEIGE LEFEVRE NELLY 38:30.094
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Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Temps

  D  

1 58 D DURANCEAU SABRINA HAYE NOEMIE 28:09.626

2 60 D BEGHEIN MARINE SOCQUET MARINA 29:09.454

3 50 D BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE EMONET CHANTAL 29:48.536

4 63 D BARRAT NEIGE LEFEVRE NELLY 38:30.094

  H  

1 79 H CHAUVET PIERRE GACHET MATHIEU 22:04.011

2 78 H CHAUVET JEREMY GACHET BASTIEN 22:19.157

3 61 H PRUVOST SYLVENE COUCHAUD SYLVAIN 23:03.573

4 65 H DUPERTHUY JASON ROUX STEPHEN 23:53.360

5 64 H GACHET NICOLAS BUAT RICHARD 24:03.885

6 77 H SERAMOUR REMY MARTIN DAVID 24:13.553

7 59 H GROSSET BOURBANGE HERVE MILICI AURELIEN 24:29.846

8 72 H ROUX GATIEN DEPARDE DAVID 24:46.846

9 62 H CHEDANNE MICHAEL JEAN MARC 24:47.433

10 75 H KOMYK NICOLAS CUEVAS MICHAEL 24:48.098

11 74 H PORRET THIERRY CHERVET YANNICK 24:53.097

12 52 H FUENTES SERGE DELMAS EMMANUEL 25:38.331

13 53 H GADDI LOUIS BELLESSORT PHILIPPE 26:08.325

14 69 H FONTAINE BENOIT BRETEU PIERRE 26:33.718

15 70 H DABE JEAN MICHEL TAVERNIER ANTOINE 26:52.821

16 57 H BERGUERAND MANUEL OUDART BERTRAND 27:03.351

17 68 H VUARCHEX FRANCK PAGET SEBASTIEN 27:59.774

18 66 H VOINOT SEBASTIEN TERRAY ANTOINE 28:06.069

19 56 H VERNIER GUY VERNIER TANGUY 28:27.470

20 71 H WORETH DOMINIQUE VERMAST DIDIER 28:29.581

21 54 H PAULIN ERIC CRESSONT ALAIN 33:19.830

  M  

1 67 M GAILLARD SEVERINE PLANTIE PHILIPPE 26:42.820

2 76 M MARGERITTE ANAIS BLONDEL ANTOINE 27:09.104

3 55 M BERRAHO KATHIA SCLAVO STEPHANE 28:25.446

4 51 M ROZENTEL SARAH DEVALON AYMERIC 28:54.984

5 73 M BERNARD STEPHANE VERMAST STELLA 29:44.339
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Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Temps

1 6 +12 ALLARD VICTOR BALLET BAZ MATHIS 12:09.186

2 14 +12 BARBIER ULYSSE PIODELLA GUILLAUME 12:27.103

3 13 +12 ELLEMENREICH BAPTISTE SERRAMOUR THOMAS 12:29.867

4 16 +12 PAGET BENOIT BOUCHEX THOMAS 12:52.939

5 10 +12 LABRUNYE AUGUSTIN COMPAIN THIBAULT 13:40.707

6 4 +12 BARBIER ALFRED TAUVRON JUSTIN 13:41.412

7 17 +12 MUFFAT LINE GROSSET YANN 13:54.874

8 19 +12 ASTAY LEO PINTRE FLAVIO 14:12.334

9 7 -12 BALLET BAZ GARY CORREIA JOHN 14:19.871

10 11 -12 DUCREY CHARLES GROSSET DAMIEN 14:21.112

11 15 -12 MILICI BRICE BOUCHEX LOIC 14:24.356

12 20 -12 GROSSET FLAVIEN GROSSET LINA 14:49.809

13 5 -12 GROSSET BOURBANGE MATHIEU GROSSET BOURBANGE MAXENCE 15:03.322

14 3 +12 BERNARD MARION AMAFROI BROISAT MARION 15:11.365

15 1 -12 HOYAU BAPTISTE CHOLLET MAEVA 15:46.332

16 18 +12 DODARD LILIAN CROZET JAMES 16:05.795

17 22 -12 EMONET JEAN DUMAS YANN 16:18.716

18 9 +12 LABRUNYE DOMITILLE LABRUNYE GAUTHIER 16:54.284

19 8 +12 COMPAIN VALENTINE LABRUNYE PAULINE 17:11.716

20 12 -12 CURRAL ANTOINE COLAS CLARISSE 18:29.670

21 21 -12 PHILANDRIANOS MORGAN PHILANDRIANOS SINCLAIR 18:55.696

22 2 -12 HOYAU ALISSON CHOLLET ANAIS 19:47.292
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Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Temps

  +12  

1 6 +12 ALLARD VICTOR BALLET BAZ MATHIS 12:09.186

2 14 +12 BARBIER ULYSSE PIODELLA GUILLAUME 12:27.103

3 13 +12 ELLEMENREICH BAPTISTE SERRAMOUR THOMAS 12:29.867

4 16 +12 PAGET BENOIT BOUCHEX THOMAS 12:52.939

5 10 +12 LABRUNYE AUGUSTIN COMPAIN THIBAULT 13:40.707

6 4 +12 BARBIER ALFRED TAUVRON JUSTIN 13:41.412

7 17 +12 MUFFAT LINE GROSSET YANN 13:54.874

8 19 +12 ASTAY LEO PINTRE FLAVIO 14:12.334

9 3 +12 BERNARD MARION AMAFROI BROISAT MARION 15:11.365

10 18 +12 DODARD LILIAN CROZET JAMES 16:05.795

11 9 +12 LABRUNYE DOMITILLE LABRUNYE GAUTHIER 16:54.284

12 8 +12 COMPAIN VALENTINE LABRUNYE PAULINE 17:11.716

  -12  

1 7 -12 BALLET BAZ GARY CORREIA JOHN 14:19.871

2 11 -12 DUCREY CHARLES GROSSET DAMIEN 14:21.112

3 15 -12 MILICI BRICE BOUCHEX LOIC 14:24.356

4 20 -12 GROSSET FLAVIEN GROSSET LINA 14:49.809

5 5 -12 GROSSET BOURBANGE MATHIEU GROSSET BOURBANGE MAXENCE 15:03.322

6 1 -12 HOYAU BAPTISTE CHOLLET MAEVA 15:46.332

7 22 -12 EMONET JEAN DUMAS YANN 16:18.716

8 12 -12 CURRAL ANTOINE COLAS CLARISSE 18:29.670

9 21 -12 PHILANDRIANOS MORGAN PHILANDRIANOS SINCLAIR 18:55.696

10 2 -12 HOYAU ALISSON CHOLLET ANAIS 19:47.292


